PICK UP ORDERS:
You tell us when and we'll have it ready when you walk in!
No additional fees or charges.

DELIVERY & SET-UP:

All you need is a table and we'll provide the rest!

We'll set up your meal buffet-style, with utensils and paper
goods included, leaving you stress-free!

Delivery fee: 10% of order or minimum of $35

Delivery subject to $100 minimum
Chaffing kits available $9 each

FULL-SERVICE CATERING:

Let our team serve yours! Our trained chefs and staff will be
there to provide the same high-quality Southern fare and
hospitality that you have grown to love in our restaurants.
Please e-mail or call to work through the details and unique
needs of your event with a catering associate.

TAKE THE TEAM HOME

HOME TEAM BBQ SAUCES $7.50PINT | $12.95 QUART
Ledd  Queet Dedd Aot Led
Dopper, Yinegare  Carolina Waustard
Alabama White — T Aot Cauce

PULLED PORK $14.95 PERLB
SLICED/CHOPPED BRISKET $18.95PERLB
SMOKED TURKEY $15.95PER LB
PULLED CHICKEN $14.95PERLB
1/2 CHICKEN $11.95EACH
SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS $15.25 DOZEN
FULL RACK OF RIBS $23.00 EACH
PINT SIDE $7.50 EACH
QUART SIDE $12.95EACH
HALF PAN SIDE (15-20 SERVINGS) $45.00 EACH
FULL PAN SIDE (30-40 SERVINGS) $80.00 EACH
PACK OF BRIOCHE BUNS (10) $8.00 EACH
PACK OF SLIDER BUNS (22) $10.00 EACH
ICED TEA OR PINK LEMONADE $4.95 1/2 GAL/ $7.95 GAL
HOME TEAM RUB $12.95PINT / $24.95 QUART

Home Team BBQ is dedicated to providing creative
dishes while still holding true to traditional
techniques. We look forward to creating a menu
proposal based upon your unique needs and
working together to orchestrate a memorable
experience for you and your guests.

HOME TEAM BBQ CATERS EVENTS OF ALL SIZES

“Ask our associates about holding your event at one of our restaurants.
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CHARLESTON RAISED

HOME TEAM

SMOKED MEATS - DRINKS - TUNES - SOUTHERN HOSPITALITY

EVENTS OF ALL SIZES
ANY VENUE, ANYWHERE
LET OUR TEAM SERVE YOURS!
Dick-up / Delivery & Let-up
Full Seruive Catoring

Qu-Cite Events
Ofgece Lunclred

TRADITIONAL BBQ
APPETIZERS
SOUTHERN SIDES
FRESH SALADS
TACO BARS
LOWCOUNTRY BOILS
OYSTER ROASTS
DESSERTS

Call ot email ud today fok o
awd&am;wfym

833.444.RIBS
CATERING@HOMETEAMBBQ.COM
HOMETEAMBBQ.COM




LUNCH & DINNER COMBINATIONS
COMBINATIONS (10 cuesTs 0r More)

*All meats subject to availability. We take pride in cooking the finest
and freshest ingredients low ‘n’ slow and therefore encourage 72 hours
notice on all pick-ups and deliveries.

Gingle Weat Combod

PULLED PORK $10.95 PER PERSON
DRY RUBBED CHICKEN $10.95 PER PERSON
PULLED CHICKEN $11.95 PER PERSON
SMOKED TURKEY $12.25 PER PERSON
SALT & PEPPER BRISKET $15.25 PER PERSON
(Sliced or Chopped)

Tuo. Weat Coutbod

"~ PULLED PORK & DRY RUBBED CHICKEN $14.95 PER PERSON
i=: PULLED PORK & PULLED CHICKEN $15.95 PER PERSON
~ii PULLED PORK OR DRY RUBBED CHICKEN  $16.95 PER PERSON
§ with an additional choice of

I RIBS, BRISKET, OR SMOKED TURKEY

. Your choice of two RIBS, BRISKET, $18.95 PER PERSON

12 SMOKED TURKEY, PULLED CHICKEN

2 sides or salads (+ $1/person), Home Team sauces (Red, Hot Red, Sweet
Red, Carolina Mustard, Pepper Vinegar or Alabama White), buns, sweet
or unsweetened tea (pink lemonade available upon request), ice, serving
utensils & paper goods.

ADDITIONAL SIDE $3.25 PER PERSON
SALAD $4.25 PER PERSON
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SALADS

HOME TEAM SALAD

Greens | Grilled Corn | Tomato | Cucumber | Toasted Pepitas |
Smoked Poblano Vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine | Parmesan | Caesar Dressing

GREEN SALAD

Cabbage | Greens | Shaved Fennel | Cilantro | Parsley | Celery |
Jalapefio | Chimichurril Lemon Vinaigrette

TACO BAR (10 GUESTS OR MORE)

PULLED PORK, PULLED CHICKEN, OR BLACK BEANS.

A taco. bars come with:

poppy seed slaw, shredded lettuce, cheese, chipotle sour cream, our
three house-made salsas, and tortillas. Taco bar also includes sweet
& unsweetened tea (pink lemonade available upon request), ice,
serving utensils & paper goods.

$13.25 PER PERSON
SUB CHOPPED BRISKET ADD $3.00 PER PERSON

LOWCOUNTRY BOIL (25 GUESTS OR MORE)

CAROLINA SHRIMP | CORN | HOUSE-MADE
ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE | POTATOES

bodl comed with.:
Home Team cocktail sauce, lemon wedges, hot sauce, sweet &
unsweetened tea (pink lemonade available upon request), ice
& paper goods.
$16.25 PER PERSON

OYSTER SERVICE (50 GUESTS OR MORE)

Full Service Option Only

LOCAL CLUSTER OYSTERS STEAMED ON-SITE.

Quater, sehuice comes with:

oyster tables provided along with Home Team Hot Sauce, cocktail
sauce, saltines, oyster knives and towels, sweet & unsweetened tea
(pink lemonade available upon request), ice & paper goods.

$13.25 PER PERSON
+
MARKET PRICE OF OYSTERS *

*Market price may vary depending on species and seasonality.

Hlome Team BEQ Lecycles Oyster, Shells Legposnsibly

SNACKS & APPS (25 GUESTS OR MORE)

SMOKED SHRIMP DIP bhq tortilla chips $4.50 PER PERSON
PIMENTO CHEESE bbq tortilla chips

or bbq pork rinds $4.00 PER PERSON
PICO DE GALLO bbq tortilla chips $3.50 PER PERSON
SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS $15.25 PER DOZEN

Addtisnal aptiont asailable foh full sohuise

DESSERTS

BANANA PUDDING (pan serves approx12-15) $50EACH
ASSORTED COBBLERS (pan serves approx12-15)  $50 EACH
ASSORTED DESSERT SQUARES $3EACH
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES $1PER PERSON




